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CLEANSERS

4-in-1 Gentle Cleanser 330

Oil to Milk Cleanser 330

Rooibos Matcha Cleanser 330

Argan Milk Cleanser 330

Purifying Facial Cleanser 330

Cleansing | Soothing |Moisturising

Cleansing | Balancing |Moisturising

Cleansing | Protecting|Moisturising

Cleansing | Soothing |Moisturising

Cleansing | Clears Blemishes |Reduces Shine

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

SERUMS

Anti-Aging Day Serum 380

Anti-Aging Night Serum 420

Face and Eye All Day Serum 420

Squalane 380

Phyto-adpative Botanical Oil 380

Protects | Hydrates | Brightens

Restores | Repairs | Regenerates

Brightens | Soothes | Protects

Replenishes | Soothes | Hydrates

Protects | Regenerates | Soothes

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

15ml

Hyperpigmentation Serum 420
Brightens | Evens Skin Tone | Inhibits Melanin Synthesis

15ml

Skin Purifying Serum 380
Purifies | Redefines | Reduces Shine

15ml
EYE CARE

Anti-Aging Eye Cream 420
Reduces Puffiness | Treats Dark Circles

15ml

MOISTURISERS

AntI-Aging Face Cream Light 420

Anti-Aging Face Cream Rich 420

Purifying Moisture Gel 420

Purifying Skin Moisturiser 450

Lifting Face Cream 680

Hydrates | Adapts to Climate | Intense Moisture

Hydrates | Protects | Intense Moisture

Purifying | Clears Blemishes | Reduces Shine

Purifying | Clears Blemishes | Reduces Shine

Lifting | Collagen Boosting | Firming

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

EXFOLIATION

Exfoliating Face Wash 380

Phyto Botanical Exfoliating Gel 420

Refines | Smoothes | Detoxifies

Purifies | Smoothes | Detoxifies

50ml

50ml

TONER | HYDRATING FACE MIST

Face Toner 310

Hydrating Face Mist 330

Refines | Revitalises | Reduces Inflammation

Purifies | Smoothes | Detoxifies

200ml

150ml

MASKS

Regenerating Face Mask 440

Radiant Glow Face Mask 440

Skin Purifying Mud Mask 400

3-in-1 Hydrating Gel Mask 440

Nourishes | Soothes | Repairs

Radiance | Refines | Skin Brightness

Detoxifies | Reduces Acne Causing Bacteria

Hydrates | Soothes | Detoxifies

50ml

50ml

80ml

50ml

SPECIAL FACE CLOTH

Gentle Facecloth 95
Soft Cleansing | Removes Make-up

1 cloth

FACE OIL CONCENTRATES

REPAIR: All Skins 200

BOOST: Environmentally damaged skin 200

SOOTHE: Sensitive Skin 200

RELAX: Dry | Dehydrated | Stressed skin 200

NOURISH: Very Dry | Mature Skins 200

Repair | Soothe |Nourish

Boost | Regenerate | Hydrate

Soothe | Calm | Comfort

Relax | Revitalise | Nourish

Nourish | Condition | Moisturise

10ml

10ml

10ml

10ml

10ml

SKIN BALM

Calming Skin Balm 250
Calming | Soothing | Nourishing

15ml

FACE BARRIER CREAM

Face Barrier Cream Light 420

Face Barrier Cream Rich 420

Hydrates | Adapts to Climate | Anti-redness

Hydrates | Protects | Anti-redness

50ml

50ml

SUNSCREEN (SPF)

Natural Sun Screen SPF 30 330
With Phyto-endorphins | Soothes | Protects |
Anti-redness

150ml

mailto:info@anna-gladys.com
http://www.anna-gladys.com/

