LA PAIX Product PRICE LIST



CLEANSERS

4-in-1 Gentle Cleanser Cleansing Soothing Moisturising	150ml	330
Oil to Milk Cleanser Cleansing Balancing Moisturising	150ml	330
Rooibos Matcha Cleanser Cleansing Protecting Moisturising	150ml	330
Argan Milk Cleanser Cleansing Soothing Moisturising	150ml	330
Purifying Facial Cleanser Cleansing I Clears Blemishes Reduces Shine	150ml	330

EYE CARE

Anti-Aging Eye Cream	15ml	420
Reduces Puffiness Treats Dark Circles		

EXFOLIATION

Exfoliating Face Wash Refines Smoothes Detoxifies	50ml	380
Phyto Botanical Exfoliating Gel Purifies Smoothes Detoxifies	50ml	420

TONER | HYDRATING FACE MIST

Face Toner Refines Revitalises Reduces Inflammation	200ml	310
Hydrating Face Mist Purifies Smoothes Detoxifies	150ml	330

MASKS

Regenerating Face Mask Nourishes Soothes Repairs	50ml	440
Radiant Glow Face Mask Radiance Refines Skin Brightness	50ml	440
Skin Purifying Mud Mask Detoxifies Reduces Acne Causing Bacteria	80ml	400
3-in-1 Hydrating Gel Mask Hydrates Soothes Detoxifies	50ml	440

SPECIAL FACE CLOTH

Gentle Face	cloth	1 cloth	95
Soft Cleansing	Removes Make-up		

FACE BARRIER CREAM

Face Barrier Cream Light Hydrates Adapts to Climate Anti-redness	50ml	420
Face Barrier Cream Rich	50ml	420
Hydrates Protects Anti-redness		

SERUMS

Anti-Aging Day Serum Protects Hydrates Brightens	15ml	380
Anti-Aging Night Serum Restores Repairs Regenerates	15ml	420
Face and Eye All Day Serum Brightens Soothes Protects	15ml	420
Squalane Replenishes Soothes Hydrates	15ml	380
Phyto-adpative Botanical Oil Protects Regenerates Soothes	15ml	380
Hyperpigmentation Serum Brightens Evens Skin Tone Inhibits Melanin Synth	15ml nesis	420
Skin Purifying Serum Purifies Redefines Reduces Shine	15ml	380

MOISTURISERS

Antl-Aging Face Cream Light Hydrates Adapts to Climate Intense Moisture	50ml	420
Anti-Aging Face Cream Rich Hydrates Protects Intense Moisture	50ml	420
Purifying Moisture Gel Purifying Clears Blemishes Reduces Shine	50ml	420
Purifying Skin Moisturiser Purifying Clears Blemishes Reduces Shine	50ml	450
Lifting Face Cream Lifting Collagen Boosting Firming	50ml	680

FACE OIL CONCENTRATES

REPAIR: All Skins Repair Soothe Nourish	10ml	200
BOOST: Environmentally damaged skin Boost Regenerate Hydrate	10ml	200
Soothe Calm Comfort	10ml	200
RELAX: Dry Dehydrated Stressed skin Relax Revitalise Nourish	10ml	200
NOURISH: Very Dry Mature Skins Nourish Condition Moisturise	10ml	200

SKIN BALM

Calming Skin Balm	15ml	250
Calming Soothing Nourishing		

SUNSCREEN (SPF)

Natural Sun Screen SPF 30	150ml	330
With Phyto-endorphins Soothes Protects		
Anti-redness		



Advanced SkinCARE by ANNA-GLADYS

0829237296 | info@anna-gladys.com | www.anna-gladys.com |
Neethlingsrus, 2 Deer Street, Aurora, Durbanville